Metal Push Button
HBGQ22-10WE SERIES mounting hole : Φ 22
Parsic Italia
Fronte
Front Shape
Contatti
Contact configuration
Led

H
BG
Q
22
-1
0W
E
 ◎
△△△/▲/◎
Disponibile solo nella versione  pulsante
Pars
ic
Ita
lia
Metal Push Button
HBGQ22 SERIES mounting hole : Φ 22
Parsic Italia
Fronte
Front Shape
Contatti

La
m
p
Pa
ra
m
et
er
HBS1-AGQ22 □ E ■ ▲▲◎
HBGQ22-11 ■ ◎
Pars
ic
Ita
lia
Metal Push Button
HBGQ22-11  SERIES mounting hole : Φ 22
Parsic Italia
• Mounting hole size :  22mm
• Switch rating : 5A 250Vac1
• Contact configuration : 1  NO  1 NC

La
m
p
Pa
ra
m
et
er
HBGQ22-11D ■ ▲▲◎
HBGQ22-11E ■ ▲▲◎
Pars
ic
Ita
lia
Metal Push Button
HBGQ25 SERIES mounting hole : Φ 25
Parsic Italia
Fronte
Front Shape
Contatti

Type
Rated Voltage (Vac-dc)
Color
Life
M
at
er
ia
l
HBGQ25 -11 ■ ◎
Pars
ic
Ita
lia
Metal Push Button
HBGQ25-11  SERIES mounting hole : Φ 25
Parsic Italia
• Mounting hole size :  22mm
• Switch rating : 5A 250Vac1
• Contact configuration : 1  NO  1 NC

l
La
m
p
Pa
ra
m
et
er
HBGQ25-11D ■ ▲▲◎
Pars
ic
Ita
lia
metal pPush Bbutton
HBGQ30 SERIES mounting hole : Φ 30
Parsic Italia
Fronte
Front Shape
Contatti